

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

30-025-39378
N-12-215-37E

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #79
Lea County, New Mexico

110 FSL & 1550 FWL

297	2.97	0.50	0.88	2.60	2.60
794	4.97	0.75	1.31	6.52	9.12
1290	4.96	1.00	1.75	8.68	17.80
1699	4.09	1.40	2.45	10.02	27.82
1974	2.75	1.00	1.75	4.81	32.63
2248	2.74	1.40	2.45	6.71	39.35
2523	2.75	2.00	3.50	9.63	48.97
2798	2.75	1.30	2.28	6.26	55.23
3072	2.74	0.60	1.05	2.88	58.11
3347	2.75	0.60	1.05	2.89	60.99
3622	2.75	1.10	1.93	5.29	66.29
3897	2.75	1.30	2.28	6.26	72.54
4172	2.75	0.50	0.88	2.41	74.95
4446	2.74	0.50	0.88	2.40	77.35
4767	3.21	0.90	1.58	5.06	82.40
5310	5.43	0.70	1.23	6.65	89.05
5585	2.75	0.70	1.23	3.37	92.42
5859	2.74	0.40	0.70	1.92	94.34
6134	2.75	0.50	0.88	2.41	96.75
6409	2.75	0.40	0.70	1.93	98.67
6683	2.74	0.20	0.35	0.96	99.63
6997	3.14	0.20	0.35	1.10	100.73



Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5 day of Oct, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.



Notary Public

RECEIVED

NOV 04 2009

HOBBSOCD

